1 of 6
Frequency Range 10 MHz – 40 MHz
Standard Frequencies 10, 20 MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Operating temp range
vs. operating temperature range -50 +50 ppb 0 … +60°C
O
pt
io

【vectron晶振授权代理商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk
6 of 6
How to order this product:
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Unit 102, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative :
Model -
S u p p l y
Vo l t a g e
Code
RF Output
Code
Temperature
Range -
Stability Options
- Frequency
EX-209 - C A D - 508 A S S - 10M0000000
Notes:
1 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are
available at all frequencies.
2 Unless otherwise stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply
voltage, frequency control voltage, load, temperature (25°C)
3 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4 Subject to technical modification.
5 Contact factory for availability.
Supply Voltage
Code:
C:  5 V
Temperature Range:
K:   0 ... +60°C
D:  -20...+70°C
F:  -40...+85°C
Stability:
508:  ±50ppb
758:  ±75ppb
107:  ±100ppb
157:  ±150ppb
RF Output Code:
A:  CMOS
G:  Sinewave (0 dBm)
H:  Sinewave (+3 dBm)
Model Code:
209: Type A
Crystal Options:
S: Swept Quartz
N: Non-Swept Quartz
Other Options:
A:  Electrical Tuning
F:  Fixed Frequency
Screening Option:
S:  “S” Level Screening
B:  “B” Level Screening
E:  “EM” Engineering Model
【vectron晶振授权代理商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk